




















“Delivering Outstanding Services” 1

Agenda Item # 3.1
EPIA Checked Baggage Inspection System

Professional Services Contract Amendment

Strategic Plan Goal:

1) Create an Environment Conducive to Strong, Sustainable Economic    
Development

2) Set The Standard for a Safe and Secure City

7) Enhance and Sustain El Paso’s Infrastructure Network

March 20, 2018



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 2

EPIA Checked Baggage Inspection System

Request for Action:

Award of the Second Amendment to the Agreement for Professional 
Services to Mijares Mora Architects, Inc.

Total Contract Amendment: $306,487.00 



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 3

EPIA Checked Baggage Inspection System

Project Scope

• 32,000 square feet building 
• Temporary baggage handling system
• New baggage handling system.
• Interior remodel and renovation of 

select office areas
• Interior and exterior finishes 
• Plumbing, HVAC, electrical power and 

lighting, fire alarm, special systems 
infrastructure



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 4

EPIA Checked Baggage Inspection System

Previous Council Actions

Mijares Mora Architects Inc.

 January 26, 2016: Original Agreement for Professional Services Awarded in 
the amount of $770,854.00

 November 1, 2016: First Amendment to the Agreement for Professional 
Services Awarded in the amount of $147,874.00



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 5

EPIA Checked Baggage Inspection System

Additional Services Include:

• Scope of work:

• Provide a design to add a drain to the trash compactor
• Provide a parking lot striping plan that incorporates and makes use of 

the canopy installed as part of the project located in the west 
administration parking lot. 

• Provide a design to bring SWA and Delta baggage service offices back 
after the completion of the project. 

• Provide a document to be used in lease agreements with the airlines. 
• Provide a design to allow for the installation of self service kiosks at 

Delta airlines ticket counters.
• Extended time for construction administration services



“Delivering Outstanding Services” 6

EPIA Checked Baggage Inspection System

End of Presentation

Questions & Comments


	04031803.1
	3.1

